
SAN ACADEMY, KAMAKOTI NAGAR 

                      CALENDAR FOR THE MONTH OF NOVEMBER– 2022 

DATE DAY NURSERY TO 

SR.KG 

CLASSES I TO V CLASSES VI TO XII 

01.11.2022 Tuesday  Thematic assembly for Class III 

to V 

World Vegan Day-Class 

Assembly 

Periodic assessment-3 begins for 

Class XII 

02.11.2022 Wednesday  Vigilance Awareness week 

ends 

Thematic assembly for Class I 

and II 

World Vegan Day -Class 

Assembly 

Vigilance Awareness week 

ends 

Science Practicals Term I begins 

for Class XI 

03.11.2022 Thursday  Thematic assembly for Class III 

to V 

World Tsunami Awareness 

Day-Class Assembly 

Science Practicals Term I ends 

for Class XI 

04.11.2022 Friday   Thematic assembly for Class VI 

to VIII 

World Vegan Day-Class 

Assembly 

05.11.2022 Saturday                                         

World Tsunami 

Awareness Day 

Office working 

Working day for Classes I to V 

World Tsunami Awareness 

Day                                                 

Office working 

Working day for Classes VI to 

XII 

World Tsunami Awareness 

Day 

Office working 

07.11.2022 Monday National Cancer 

Awareness  Day 

National Cancer Awareness  

Day 

Thematic assembly for Class IX 

to XII 

National Cancer Awareness  

Day-Class Assembly 

08.11.2022 Tuesday Nursery Special 

event: Community 

Helper’s day 

Theme-Vicinity 

tour month 

Thematic assembly for Class III 

to V 

Infant Protection Day-Class 

Assembly 

 

09.11.2022 Wednesday  Thematic assembly for Class I 

and II 

World Kindness Day-Class 

Assembly 

 

10.11.2022 Thursday World Science 

Day 

World Science Day  

Thematic assembly for Class III 

to V 

World Pneumonia Day-Class 

Assembly 

World Science Day 

11.11.2022 Friday Sr.KG :Personality 

development 

 Thematic assembly for Class VI 

to VIII 

World Diabetes Day-Class 

Assembly 

12.11.2022 Saturday                                               World Pneumonia Day 

                                   Annual Day for Nursery to Class XII 



13.11.2022 Sunday                                                World Kindness Day 

14.11.2022 Monday                                              Holiday for Class KG-XII  

                                                      Children’s Day 

                                                   World Diabetes Day 

15.11.2022 Tuesday Jr.KG Special 

event- 

Winged wonders 

day 

Theme: Aerial 

Being 

Thematic assembly for Class III 

to V 

Children’s Day-Class IV A 

 

16.11.2022 Wednesday Nursery & Jr.KG-

Personality 

development 

Sr.KG Special day- 

Aqua world day 

Theme: 

Amphibian, 

Reptile, and 

Aquatic world 

International Day for 

Tolerance 

Thematic assembly for Class I 

and II 

Children’s Day-Class I A 

International Day for 

Tolerance 

17.11.2022 Thursday Term II intra 

school competition 

for Nursery, Jr.KG 

and Sr.KG 

Thematic assembly for Class III 

to V 

International Day for 

Tolerance-Class IV B 

Periodic assessment-3 ends for 

Class XII 

18.11.2022 Friday Sr.KG Personality 

development 

 Thematic assembly for Class VI 

to VIII 

International Men’s Day-Class 

VI A 

19.11.2022 Saturday Women’s 

Entrepreneurship 

Day 

National 

Integration Day 

 

Office working 

Women’s Entrepreneurship 

Day 

National Integration Day 

Working Day for Class I to V 

(No Bag Day) 

Office working 

Working Day for Class IX to XII 

PTM for Class IX to XII 

Women’s Entrepreneurship 

Day 

National Integration Day 

Office working 

21.11.2022 Monday Nursery Show & 

tell 

 Thematic assembly for Class IX 

to XII 

World Day of Remembrance 

for Road Traffic Victims-Class 

X 

22.11.2022 Tuesday Jr.KG Show & tell Thematic assembly for Class III 

to V 

National Integration Day-

Class III A 

Periodic assessment-3 begins for 

Class X 

23.11.2022 Wednesday Nursery & Jr.KG-

Personality 

development 

Sr.KG Show & tell 

Thematic assembly for Class I 

and II 

World Television Day-Class I 

B 

 

24.11.2022 Thursday  Thematic assembly for Class III 

to V 

World Day of Remembrance 

for Road Traffic Victims-Class 

IV B 

 



25.11.2022 Friday Nursery & Jr.KG-

No plastic project 

 Thematic assembly for Class VI 

to VIII 

World Day of Remembrance 

for Road Traffic Victims-Class 

VI B 

26.11.2022 Saturday Office working Office working Working Day for Class VI to 

VIII (No Bag Day) 

Working Day for Class IX to XII 

Office working 

28.11.2022 Monday   Thematic assembly for Class IX 

to XII 

Constitution Day of India-

Class XI 

29.11.2022 Tuesday  Thematic assembly for Class III 

to V 

Constitution Day of India-

Class III B 

 

30.11.2022 Wednesday  Nursery & Jr.KG 

Personality 

development ,   

Sr.KG-No plastic 

project 

Thematic assembly for Class I 

and II 

Traffic and road safety rules 

Class II B 

Periodic assessment-3 ends for 

Class X 

   


